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WORLD
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

Game No. Home

1
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12
13
14
15

CHN
PRK
SRB
ISL
EST
CHN
CHN
EST
SRB
PRK
ISR
ISL
EST
ISR
SRB

Guest
ISL

ISR
EST
PRK
ISR
SRB
PRK
ISL
ISR
EST
CHN
SRB
CHN
ISL
PRK

Best Players
CHN:

PRK:
SRB:

ISL:
EST:

CHN:
CHN:

EST:

SRB:
PRK:

ISR:
ISL:
EST:
ISR:
SRB:

1.

24.

1.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of MON 13 APR 2009

XIE Ming

JONG Song Il
LUKOVIC Milan
MIKAELSSON Andri
SEMJONOV Maksim
DU Chao

LIU Henan
SIBIRTSEV Aleksei
BABIC Milos

JU Sung Hyok
KANTOR Navot
HEDSTROM Dennis
LAHESALU Lauri
SPIVAK Daniel
KOVACEVIC Marko

Best Players
21,

ISL:
ISR:

EST:
PRK:

ISR:

SRB:
PRK:

ISL:
ISR:
EST:

CHN:
SRB:
CHN:

ISL:

PRK:

1.
21.
8.
23.
3.
17.
25.
16.
12.
5.
18.
22.
17.
1.

ALENGAARD Emil
SOROTZKI Avihu
SILDRE Olle

OM Sung Chol
BELO Sergei
JANKOVIC Bojan
RI Chol Min
JONSSON Ingvar
GELLER Avishai
PETROV Aleksandr
WANG Xiao Nan
PEROWNE Frederick
FU Nan

GISLASON Jon
PAK Kun Hyok
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